
Obligatory Fees (All Fees in Thai Baht)
One Time  Payment (Baht)

Entrance Exam, Interview, EAL (ESL) Test

Entrance Fee

Lifetime Book Fee

Tuition Fees (Baht) Per Semester Per Year

Preschool - Kindergarten 2

Kindergarten 3 - Grade 3

Grade 4 - Grade 6

Grade 7 - Grade 9

Grade 10 - Grade 12

Lunch Fees (Baht) Per Semester Per Year

Preschool - K3 (Breakfaast, Lunch & Snacks)

Grade 1 - Grade 12

Other Fees (Baht) Per Semester Per Year

Capital Improvement

Transportation - Van

Accidental Insurance

EAL Support (for those who need extra English)

Uniforms (5 Sets)

Visa Documents Fees (Per Person)

Stationery Set K3 - Grade 5

Stationery Set Grade 6 - Grade 12

Yearbook (Photo Book) Fee

Summer School (Baht) Weekly Per 4 weeks

Preschool - Grade 12

   * Lifetime Book Fee covers the cost of book for the duration of time the student studies at Americana Chinese International School.
   ** Books that are lost, damaged, or not returned will incur an additional fee at the price of new book.
   *** Capital Improvement fees help to pay for new construction, workbooks, and other development at the school.
   **** If paying the full yearly fees for more than 3 years, you will receive 10-25 % discount on tuition fee only.

SICOTHBK

Siam Commercial 
Bank (SCB)

Americana Chinese 
International  School

Americana Chinese 
International  School

Americana Chinese 
International  School

AMERICANA CHINESE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (ACIS)

School Fees 2024 - 2025

180,400          

264,000          

302,500          

308,000          

341,000          

400                

30,000- 50,000

1,000             

40,000            

4,000             

3,000             

400                

20,000            

20,000            

15,000 - 25,000

200                

20,000            

3,300             

80,000            

10,000            

39,000            10,000            

800                

800                

90,200            

132,000          

151,250          

154,000          

170,500          

10,000            

10,000            

10,000            

20,000            

Multiple Child Family Tuition Fee Discount
First Child

Full fee

Second Child

10% Discount

Third Child - More

15% Discount

For more information, please call, 081-9506659 (Aj. Amporn) , 052-135 069 (ACIS Admissions)

Payment method by Bank Transfer :

Bank 

Account Name

Account No.
Swift Code

Bangkok Bank

 (BBL)

Kasikorn Bank

(Kbank)

Americana Chinese International  School

253 - 4 - 62187 - 1 062 - 3 - 17553 - 7416 - 052498 - 0
BKKBTHBK KASITHBK


