

AMERICANA CHINESE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (ACIS) School Fees 2024 - 2025

Obligatory Fees (All Fees in Thai Baht)

One Time Payment (Baht)					
Entrance Exam, Interview, EAL (ESL) Test	3,300				
Entrance Fee	80,000				
Lifetime Book Fee	10,000				
Tuition Fees (Baht)	Per Semester	Per Year			
Preschool - Kindergarten 2	90,200	180,400			
Kindergarten 3 - Grade 3	132,000	264,000			
Grade 4 - Grade 6	151,250	302,500			
Grade 7 - Grade 9	154,000	308,000			
Grade 10 - Grade 12	170,500	341,000			
Lunch Fees (Baht)	Per Semester	Per Year			
Preschool - K3 (Breakfaast, Lunch & Snacks)	10,000	20,000			
Grade 1 - Grade 12	10,000	20,000			
Other Fees (Baht)	Per Semester	Per Year			
Capital Improvement	10,000	20,000			
Transportation - Van	15,000 - 25,000	30,000- 50,000			
Accidental Insurance		1,000			
EAL Support (for those who need extra English)	20,000	40,000			
Uniforms (5 Sets)		4,000			
Visa Documents Fees (Per Person)		3,000			
Stationery Set K3 - Grade 5	200	400			
Stationery Set Grade 6 - Grade 12	400	800			
Yearbook (Photo Book) Fee		800			
Summer School (Baht)	Weekly	Per 4 weeks			
Preschool - Grade 12	10,000	39,000			
Multiple Child Family Tuition Fee Discount					
First Child	Second Child	Third Child - More			
Full fee	10% Discount	15% Discount			

^{*} Lifetime Book Fee covers the cost of book for the duration of time the student studies at Americana Chinese International School.

^{****} If paying the full yearly fees for more than 3 years, you will receive 10-25 % discount on tuition fee only.

Payment method by Bank Transfer :				
Bank	Siam Commercial Bank (SCB)	Bangkok Bank	Kasikorn Bank	
	` ,	(BBL)	(Kbank)	
Account Name	Americana Chinese International School	Americana Chinese International School	Americana Chinese International School	
Account No.	416 - 052498 - 0	253 - 4 - 62187 - 1	062 - 3 - 17553 - 7	
Swift Code	SICOTHBK	ВККВТНВК	KASITHBK	

Americana Chinese International School







^{**} Books that are lost, damaged, or not returned will incur an additional fee at the price of new book.

^{***} Capital Improvement fees help to pay for new construction, workbooks, and other development at the school.